
GUJARATI 

Name- GAJAR KRUPA YOGESHKUMAR (RTE) 
Std: 8 Roll No: 11 G.R.NO:- 1255 

Subject 

ENGLISH 
MATHS 
SCIENCE 
S.S 

HINDI 

SANSKRIT 
COM 
G.K 

DRAWING 
Per.Dev 
TOTAL 

Annual Report 2022-23 

Date : 01, May 2023 

Total 

cass teacher sign. 

Marks 

200 

200 

200 

200 

200 

200 

200 

200 

200 

100 

ROYAL SCHOOL 

400 

Care, creative & culture are our 

2300 

Obtained 

Marks 

133 

121 

135 

119 

ADDRESS:- Lihoda MOBILE NO:- 9265808587 

112 

128 

82 

135 

104 

90 

Remark: Passed and Promoted to std: gth 

385 

1544 

Schoo Dist. 
Coerificatidut (Gandtinagar) 

nga 

Result 

PASS 

Percentage 
67.13 

Category 

NORMAL 

netasosig': Seal 
ADeligan, Dist. Gandhinogar Royal School Campus,Dahegam-bayad high way, PsADeeGandhinagar 
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